

\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 1214/2019 & CRL.M.A. 40854/2019**
& CRL.M.A. 1437/2020

VIJAY KUMAR SAINI & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr Ashwini Kumar and Mr Arup Sinha,
Advocates.

versus

SUSHMA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr Mohit Ramdeo and Mr Aman
Mangla, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% **06.03.2020**

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding court today.
2. List on 03.09.2020.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 06, 2020
MK